

2025 Library Card Design Contest

Use your artistic and creativity to enter our 2025 Library Card Design Contest. Use the area below to design a new look for our 2025 library card. We will have two age groups: 3 – 11 years old and 12 - 17 years old. Deadline for Entries is Sept. 27.

Parent Cell Number	Parent Email			Parent Signature
Student Name Parent Name	Address	City	State Zip	the Tangipahoa Parish Library permission to use(name of student) artwork for any and all Tangipahoa Parish Library promotions without any compensation.
			Age	
				If selected as a winner of the 2025 Library Card Design Contest, I grant

2025 Tangipahoa Parish Library Card Design Contest Rules

1. Eligibility:

- The contest is open to all artists residing in Tangipahoa Parish.
- Participants will be in two age groups 3-11 years old and 12 17 years old.
- Employees of the Tangipahoa Parish Library System and their immediate family members are not eligible to participate.

2. Entry Requirements:

- All entries must be original works created by the participant.
- Artwork may be created using any mediums, e.g., paint, digital art, mixed media, etc. but must be applied on the official 2025 Library Design Contest Form.
- No plagiarism or use of copyrighted material unless it is the participant's own work.

3. Submission Guidelines:

- Entries must be submitted by 5:00 pm on Friday, September 27.
- Submissions should be delivered to any Library Branch by the above deadline.
- Each submission should include:
 - Artist's full name
 - Parent's full name
 - Parent's contact information (email, cell phone number)
 - Parent's address

4. Judging Criteria:

- Artwork will be judged based on:
 - Creativity and originality
 - Relevance to the theme
 - Technical skill
 - Overall impact
- A panel of judges, consisting of local artists not affiliated with the Tangipahoa Parish Library, will evaluate the submissions.

5. Prizes:

- The winner of each age group will have their design featured on the 2025 card.
- The winner will be notified the first week of October and the unveiling will be at the library's Booktober Free Book Festival on Saturday, Oct 12 at 11:00 am in the Hammond Library Branch.

6. Use of Entries:

• By entering the contest, participants grant the Tangipahoa Parish Library the right to use their submitted artwork for promotional purposes, including but not limited to social media, website, and print materials.

7. General Conditions:

- Tangipahoa Parish Library reserves the right to modify or cancel the contest at any time.
- Participants agree to abide by all contest rules and decisions made by the judges. These rules and decisiona are final and binding.

8. Contact Information:

For any questions or further information, please contact Raven Creech at rcreech@tangilibrary.com